SPORT
# ENGLAND

Sport England funding for 2009-2013

Angling
Archery
Athletics
Badminton
Baseball & Softball
Basketball
Basketball (Wheelchair)
Boccia
Bowls
Boxing
Canoeing
Cricket
Cycling
Equestrian
Fencing
Football
Goalball
Golf
Gymnastics
Handball
Hockey
Judo
Lacrosse

£1,561,906
£857,989
£20,447,169
££20,800,000
£2,700,000
£8,200,000
£727,683
£816,041
£756,750
£4,700,000
£8,470,577
£38,003,357
£24,288,000
£4,268,002
£1,041,413
£25,635,000
££354,000
£12,851,500
£11,388,481
£645,300
£11,511,000
£10,242,001
£2,210,993

Creating sporting opportunities in every community

Modern Pentathlon
Mountaineering
Movement & Dance
Netball
Orienteering
Rounders

Rowing

Rugby (Wheelchair)
Rugby League
Rugby Union
Sailing

Shooting
Snowsport
Squash

Swimming

Table Tennis
Taekwondo

Tennis

Triathlon

Volleyballl
Waterskiing
Weightlifting
Wrestling

Sub total
Football Foundation

Coaches for more than
one sport

Better governance

Coaching bursaries
Coaching network

Total

££886,496
£1,287,850
£741,652
£17,658,116
£2,275,000
£2,200,000
£9,100,000
£480,000
£29,408,341
£31,219,004
£9,619,542
£750,000
£985,000
£13,096,192
£20,875,000
£9,301,404
£750,000
£26,800,000
£4,700,000
£5,600,000
£951,373
£609,094
£331,824

£402,102,950
£60,000,000
£7,500,000

£3,150,000
£1,300,000
£7,500,000
£481,552,950



