

Sport England funding for 2009-2013

A !!	04 504 000		0000 400
Angling		Modern Pentathlon	,
Archery	£857,989	Mountaineering	£1,287,850
Athletics	£20,447,169	Movement & Dance	£741,552
Badminton	£20,800,000	Netball	£17,658,116
Baseball & Softball	£2,700,000	Orienteering	£2,275,000
Basketball	£8,200,000	Rounders	£2,200,000
Basketball (Wheelchair)	£727,683	Rowing	£9,100,000
Boccia	£816,041	Rugby (Wheelchair)	£480,000
Bowls	£756,750	Rugby League	£29,408,341
Boxing	£4,700,000	Rugby Union	£31,219,004
Canoeing	£8,470,577	Sailing	£9,619,542
Cricket	£38,003,357	Shooting	£750,000
Cycling	£24,288,000	Snowsport	£985,000
Equestrian	£4,268,002	Squash	£13,096,192
Fencing	£1,041,413	Swimming	£20,875,000
Football	£25,635,000	Table Tennis	£9,301,404
Goalball	£354,000	Taekwondo	£750,000
Golf	£12,851,500	Tennis	£26,800,000
Gymnastics	£11,388,481	Triathlon	£4,700,000
Handball	£645,300	Volleyball	£5,600,000
Hockey	£11,511,000	Waterskiing	£951,373
Judo	£10,242,001	Weightlifting	£609,094
Lacrosse	£2,210,993	Wrestling	£331,824
	•		

Sub total	£402,102,950	
Football Foundation	£60,000,000	
Coaches for more than one sport	£7,500,000	
Better governance	£3,150,000	
Coaching bursaries	£1,300,000	
Coaching network	£7,500,000	
Total	£481,552,950	